TM630A100
Drummotor
Product information
w w w . v a n d e r g r a a f p t e . n l
Selection table TM630A100
TYPE Power
(kW)
Beltspeed at 50 Hz (m/s)

TM630A100-
Our drummotors, an overview
Contact us
Van der Graaf B.V.
De Weijert 14
8325 EM Vollenhove
The Netherlands
Tel.: 0031 527 241 441
Representatives
Check our website for your regional
representative
Drummotor type Drum diameter (mm) Shaft diameter (mm) Power (kW) Speed (m/s) Max. Beltpull (N)
TM80B20 80 20 0,07 - 0,12 0,11 - 1,15 598
TM100B25 100 25 0,08 - 0,37 0,007 - 3,60 1300
TM113B25 113 25 0,12 - 0,55 0,008 - 4,40 1150
TM127-25 127 25 0,25 - 1,10 0,016 - 2,60 4100
TM138-25 138 25 0,25 - 1,10 0,017 - 2,80 3800
TM160-25 160 25 0,25 - 0,75 0,31 - 3,30 1135
TM160-30 160 30 0,25 - 2,20 0,11 - 4,00 3000
TM215-30 215 30 0,25 - 2,20 0,27 - 5,30 1900
TM215-40 215 40 0,75 - 5,5 0,17 - 4,70 5115
TM215B50 215 50 1,5 - 7,0 0,18 - 0,62 11500
TM273-40 273 40 0,75 - 5,50 0,21 - 5,00 4355
TM315-40 315 40 0,75 - 5,50 0,40 - 5,20 4020
TM315-50 315 50 2,2 - 11,0 0,34 - 4,40 7125
TM315-60 315 60 3,0 - 11,0 0,22 - 1,40 12790
TM400-50 400 50 2,2 - 11,0 0,40 - 4,80 5700